Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Apps - (294336) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph
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116.15
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117.18
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17.79
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Date

19/12/15
23/01/16
04/07/15
15/11/14
08/07/17
02/05/15
22/11/15
30/04/16
21/03/15
05/06/16
21/01117
2511117
25/06/16
20/01/18
28/06/15
11/06/17
03/05/14
22/03/14
03/03/13
04/05/13
05/01/14
16/11/13
1711112
04/03/12
19/05/12
26/11/11
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Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

31st Tulip Open Meet

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Louth Meridan Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire County Championships

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Chesterfield
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Louth
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Lincoln

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule
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1.00.10
1:40.47
1:43.52
1:43.69

1:54.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.89
1:18.52
1:17.18

:119.00

:118.46

:118.54

118.13

117.81

116.15

:16.05

17.79

:116.28

:118.91

117.51

:118.08

116.72

:119.82
1:21.09
1:22.53
1:22.69
1:21.91
1:21.53
1:23.42
1:26.75
1:26.59
1:33.08
1:36.16
1:40.47
1:43.69
1:43.52

1:54.50
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28/11/09
28/03/09
25/04/09
29/11/08

Date

20/01/18
2511117
08/07/17
11/06/17
21/01117
25/06/16
05/06/16
30/04/16
23/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
21/03/15
15/11/14
03/05/14
22/03/14
05/01/14
16/11/13
04/05/13
03/03/13
171112
19/05/12
04/03/12
26/11/11
27/03/10
28/11/09
25/04/09
28/03/09
29/11/08

Lincuimnsire Gourity Uiidipionsiips
Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet
Lincolnshire County Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Louth Meridan Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet
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Grantham
Grantham
Derby

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Chesterfield
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Derby
Grantham

Grantham
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Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc
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Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
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Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
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Lincoln Vulc
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Lincoln Vule
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